
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

1 22131148
GHADAGE UJWALA BABAN

VIDHYA
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

11

87
3.63

4

212

15

299

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22131148

Course Code EE3301 EE3302 EE3303 EX3315

Credit(C) 4 3 3 3

2 23131005
KAMBLE SANIKA ARUN

Mayuri
C 10 C 20

22

149
6.77

40

272

62

421
6.38 PASS 23131005

Course Code EX3304 EE3301

Credit(C) 2 4

3 23131017
JAMDADE SAYALI MANIK

ASHARANI
C+ 24

22

174
7.91

44

324

66

498
7.55 PASS 23131017

Course Code EE3301

Credit(C) 4

4 23131018

MUNDE YOGESHWARI
VASANT

KALINDA

D 12 C+ 18

22

139
6.32

40

246

62

385
5.83

PASS 23131018

Course Code EE3302 IT3316

Credit(C) 3 3

5 23131020

WAGH VARAD
VIDYASAGAR

SUNITA

F 0

18

110
5

37

235

55

345
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131020

Course Code EE3301

Credit(C) 4

6 23131038
BHUTE ARJUN PRAMOD

VANDANA
C+ 24

22

161
7.32

44

333

66

494
7.48 PASS 23131038

Course Code EE3301

Credit(C) 4
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7 23131042
GIRIGOSAVI JAY DHANAJI

RUPALI
B 28 C+ 18

22

153
6.95

40

276

62

429
6.5 PASS 23131042

Course Code EE3301 EE3302

Credit(C) 4 3

8 23131047

METKAR SHRADDHA
BIRUDEV

ANJALI

B 28 C+ 18

22

168
7.64

40

271

62

439
6.65

PASS 23131047

Course Code EE3301 EE3302

Credit(C) 4 3

9 23131049
PATIL PRASAD NANASO

CHHAYA
B 14 B 28 C+ 18

22

146
6.64

41

276

63

422
6.39 PASS 23131049

Course Code EX3304 EE3301 EE3302

Credit(C) 2 4 3

10 23131051

BHAGAT SUHANI
PANDURANG

SUNITA

B 28

22

175
7.95

40

302

62

477
7.23

PASS 23131051

Course Code EE3301

Credit(C) 4

11 23131063
MANE YOGESHWARI KIRAN

ALKA
D 16

22

133
6.05

33

201

55

334
5.06 PASS 23131063

Course Code EE3301

Credit(C) 4

12 23131068
PANDE SANKET RAVINDRA

YOGITA
F 0

18

128
5.82

36

253

54

381

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131068

Course Code EE3301

Credit(C) 4
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13 23131071
THORAT ROHIT ADHIKRAO

ANITA
B+ 32

22

161
7.32

44

313

66

474
7.18 PASS 23131071

Course Code EE3301

Credit(C) 4

14 23131072

PHARANDE SARTHAKI
DATTATRAYA

JAYASHREE

C 20 F 0

19

115
5.23

40

251

59

366
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131072

Course Code EE3301 ME3315

Credit(C) 4 3

15 23131073

SALUNKHE RAJVARDHAN
RAJENDRA

VANDANA

B+ 32 C 15

22

155
7.05

44

276

66

431
6.53

PASS 23131073

Course Code EE3301 EE3302

Credit(C) 4 3

16 23131076

SURYAWANSHI PRANAV
HANAMANT

SHILA

C 20 C 15

22

139
6.32

37

230

59

369
5.59

PASS 23131076

Course Code EE3301 EE3302

Credit(C) 4 3
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Total Students : 16

Courses :

 : Signals & SystemsEE3301

EE3302  : DC Machines and Transformer

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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